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Agenda

Personal Care Attendant (PCA) Workforce Council Meeting

April 14, 2020
9:30 AM. -11:30 A M.

Meeting Via Microsoft Teams

David Guttchen
Chair

Phone only — 860-840-2075 Conference ID: 6279708333#

This Meeting will be Recorded/Transcribed and Posted on
https://portal.ct.gov/pcaworkforcecouncil/

Welcome and Introductions

Adopt minutes from January 14, 2020 Meeting
Membership

COVID-19 Updates

Other Business

Public Comment

10. Adjourn

9:30-9:35

9:35-9:40

9:40-9:45

9:45-11:00

11:00 - 11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30
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